

State of South Carolina Contribution Expenditure Report

This form is designed to collect the quarterly and annual expenditure reports required by South Carolina in accordance with Proviso 117.21 of the appropriations act and Executive Order 2022-19. This form must be submitted to the state agency that is providing the contribution to the designation organization at the end of year quarter and by June 30, 2025.

	Contribution Information				
Amount	State Agency Providing the Contribution	Purpose			
	K050 - Department of Public Safety	Town of Olanta Police Department			

Organization Information		
Entity Name	Town of Olanta	
Address	PO Box 396	
City/State/Zip	Olanta, SC 29114	
Website	olantasc.com	
Tax ID#	57-6005203	
Entity Type	Municipality	

	Organization Contact Information	
Name	Michael W. Welch	
Position/Title	Mayor	
Telephone	843-372-2427	RECEIVE
Émail	michael.welch@olantasc.com	
Email	michael.welch@olantasc.com	111111111111111111111111111111111111111

JAN 14 2025

Reporting Period				
Reporting Period				

Highway Safety Accounting

Accounting of how the funds have been spent:							
Description	·	Expenditures					
(Attach additional detail for subgrantees and affiliated nonprofits)	Budget	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total	Balance
HT Upfitting-Blue lights for front corners of 2 Police Vehicles	\$38,200.00		\$2,010.28			\$2,010.28	\$36,189.72
Simpson Hardware-Gun Safe			\$1,069.00			\$1,069.00	-\$1,069.00
Danny and Sons Safe Moving-install gun Safe in Office			\$300.00			\$300.00	-\$300.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$38,200.00	\$0.00	\$3,379.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,379.28	\$34,820,72

Explanation of any unspent funds (to be provided only if unspent funds remain at the end of the fiscal year):

Equipment is still being ordered that was on the original list sent to the SC Department of Public Safety.

NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	error between the	Chemical Dis-	off the second production	-
Expend	lituro	Cart	figatio	n

The Organization coeffice that the fixed	s have been expended in accordance with the Plan provided to the Agency Providing the Distribution and for a public purpose
ittic Organizacion cercines chac che rono	s flave been expended in accordance with the Plan broviden to the Agency Providing the Distribution and for a hubbs burnose
7 7 7	strain and an additional and a strain broader to die Aperick a London Paris and proper barbose

Signature

Michael W. Welch

Printed Name

Mayor

Title

1/13/2025

Date